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	序号
	主管部门
	招聘单位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	最终成绩
	备注

	1
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130330
	86
	78.8
	82.4
	——

	2
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130204
	85
	76.2
	80.6
	——

	3
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130507
	85
	76.2
	80.6
	——

	6
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130404
	82
	78.6
	80.3
	——

	5
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130315
	83
	76.4
	79.7
	——

	4
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130324
	84
	74.4
	79.2
	——

	8
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130411
	81
	75.8
	78.4
	——

	7
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130102
	81
	73.6
	77.3
	——

	9
	市民政局
	市退役军人服务管理中心
	130506
	81
	72.4
	76.7
	——



